
                   The Animal Orphanage 5K Pet Run/Walk
                               Old Town YMCA
                  Old Town, ME April 26, 2015 10:30 A.M. 
               - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
            Race timing and results by timing.sparkflashgap.net
               - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Place Div/Tot  No. Name                Age S Team            Time    Pace  
===== ======== === =================== === = =============== ======= ===== 
    1   1/6    300 Andrew Goupee        34 M                   17:00  5:29 
    2   1/4    265 Matt Keresey         15 M                   17:51  5:45 
    3   1/12   285 Eric Petley          44 M                   19:17  6:13 
    4   1/4    302 Douglas Bailey       28 M Musterds          19:35  6:19 
    5   2/6    298 Ben Parsons          38 M                   19:42  6:21 
    6   2/4    301 Randy Whitmore       28 M                   19:52  6:24 
    7   1/14   267 David Slagger        52 M                   21:31  6:56 
    8   2/4    233 Gage Smith           13 M                   21:44  7:00 
    9   2/14   256 Eisso Atzema         51 M                   21:46  7:01 
   10   2/12   229 Mark Libby           41 M                   23:10  7:28 
   11   3/14   235 Bill Roirdan         50 M Country Kennel    23:15  7:29 
   12   3/6    308 Shawn Landry         38 M                   23:23  7:32 
   13   1/23   296 Elizabeth Young      31 F                   23:27  7:33 
   14   1/16   258 Teri Carson          50 F                   23:37  7:36 
   15   1/3    263 Audree O'Meara       13 F                   24:03  7:45 
   16   4/14   205 Mark Paradis         53 M                   25:19  8:09 
   17   3/12   327 Andrew Kinghtly      42 M                   25:41  8:16 
   18   4/12   279 David Pete           43 M                   25:41  8:16 
   19   3/4    326 Dwight Knighty       13 M                   25:42  8:17 
   20   2/23   304 Ashlee Sargent       30 F                   25:44  8:17 
   21   3/23   284 Tonya Pickering      36 F                   25:50  8:19 
   22   1/3    271 Doug Allen           73 M Sub-5             25:51  8:19 
   23   1/4    307 Dave Samuelian       68 M                   25:59  8:22 
   24   4/23   309 Michele Landry       38 F                   26:29  8:32 
   25   2/16   201 Linda Fuller         57 F                   26:42  8:36 
   26   3/16   223 Tina Ouellette       52 F                   27:04  8:43 
   27   5/14   266 Brian Keresey        50 M                   27:13  8:46 
   28   6/14   303 Brent Bailey         53 M Musterds          27:22  8:49 
   29   7/14   323 Don Smith            53 M                   27:27  8:51 
   30   5/23   289 Rachael Boucher      36 F                   28:26  9:09 
   31   1/11   286 Diana Thomas         43 F                   28:39  9:14 
   32   2/11   209 Ann Goodwin          45 F                   29:07  9:23 
   33   1/3    264 Kate Keresey         19 F                   29:48  9:36 
   34   1/4    231 Emily Kneser          7 F                   30:10  9:43 
   35   6/23   230 Erin Seavey          34 F                   30:11  9:43 
   36   8/14   255 Robert Leland        57 M                   30:16  9:45 
   37   1/3    253 Robin Emery          68 F Crow Athletics    30:30  9:49 
   38   1/12   274 Amanda Black         26 F                   31:04 10:00 
   39   2/12   210 Caitlin Goodwin      20 F                   33:04 10:39 
   40   7/23   294 Keri Ponte           39 F                   33:33 10:48 
   41   5/12   295 Chad Cooper          40 M                   33:35 10:49 
   42   3/11   238 Cathy McKay          44 F Prentiss-carlis   33:36 10:49 



   43   9/14   206 Joseph Montgomery    58 M                   34:25 11:05 
   44   8/23   213 Jen McCarthy         39 F RRVH              34:26 11:05 
   45   2/3    221 Alexis Melton        16 F                   34:37 11:09 
   46   4/11   261 Kim Lieber           45 F                   34:50 11:13 
   47   6/12   262 David Leiber         44 M                   34:50 11:13 
   48   4/16   305 Diane Sargent        55 F                   35:07 11:18 
   49   2/3    288 Kayla Boucher        14 F                   35:15 11:21 
   50   5/16   272 Teri Carr            51 F                   35:37 11:28 
   51   6/16   257 Molly MacLean        53 F                   36:03 11:37 
   52   1/2    313 Bryce Edwards         7 M Prentiss-carlis   36:08 11:38 
   53   2/4    320 Lynn Matoush         63 M                   36:09 11:39 
   54            0 Bandit                                      36:14 11:40 
   55   1/4    202 Mary Alice Bruce     76 F                   37:12 11:59 
   56   3/4    212 Paul Ciarrocchi      67 M                   37:22 12:02 
   57   2/2    269 Jack Marquis          7 M Marquis           37:32 12:05 
   58   3/12   282 Lauren Wilbur        25 F                   37:33 12:05 
   59   5/11   270 Amanda Marquis       40 F Marquis           37:43 12:09 
   60   6/11   283 Martha Ward          44 F                   38:17 12:20 
   61   7/16   211 Teri Ciarrocchi      57 F                   39:43 12:47 
   62   1/4    336 Collin Karnes        10 M                   39:51 12:50 
   63   7/12   335 John Karnes          46 M                   39:52 12:50 
   64   2/4    314 Parker Edwards       10 M Prentiss-carlis   42:40 13:44 
   65  10/14   239 Brent Hartley        50 M Prentiss-carlis   42:51 13:48 
   66  11/14   273 Mike Carr            51 M                   45:38 14:42 
   67   8/16   240 Rhonda Michaud       52 F Prentiss-carlis   46:26 14:57 
   68   2/4    214 Gina Butler          81 F                   46:53 15:06 
   69   3/4    226 Enoch Laskey         11 M Team Laskey       49:05 15:48 
   70  12/14   225 Robert Lasky         52 M Team Laskey       49:10 15:50 
   71   3/4    234 Calista Winter       78 F                   50:45 16:20 
   72   9/16   222 Christine Thornton   57 F                   51:51 16:42 
   73          331 Lisa Fuller             F                   52:46 16:59 
   74          333 Midison Worster       3 F                   52:47 17:00 
   75   4/4    203 Dave Eckert          62 M                   52:49 17:00 
   76   2/3    204 Ruth Osborne         60 F                   52:51 17:01 
   77   2/3    334 Owen Fuller          70 M                   52:59 17:04 
   78   3/3    332 John Field           74 M                   53:30 17:14 
   79   7/11   242 Dawn Stryker         46 F Prentiss-carlis   54:43 17:37 
   80   4/4    241 Shelia Tozier        73 F prentiss-carlsi   54:43 17:37 
   81   8/12   246 Daryl Chenevert      49 M Prentiss-carlis   54:45 17:38 
   82   8/11   245 Debbie Reynolds      49 F Prentiss-carlis   54:46 17:38 
   83   2/4    291 Abigail Chapman       7 F Landry            55:45 17:57 
   84   9/12   349 Guy Currier          46 M                   55:46 17:57 
   85   4/12   337 Kayla Currier        23 F                   55:47 17:58 
   86   3/4    338 Jacob Kipping        24 M                   55:48 17:58 
   87   5/12   356 Carrie McLaughlin    23 F                   55:49 17:58 
   88   6/12   290 Danielle Landry      28 F Landry            55:50 17:59 
   89   4/4    292 Alex Chapman         10 M Landry            55:51 17:59 
   90   7/12   224 Megan Clark          28 F                   55:52 17:59 
   91   9/23   324 Emily Chambers       34 F River Road Vet    55:53 18:00 
   92  10/16   318 Tina Sullivan-Thorp  53 F                   55:59 18:01 



   93  10/23   207 Carrie Reed          32 F                   56:43 18:16 
   94   3/3    208 Jenna Reed           13 F                   56:44 18:16 
   95   8/12   325 Emily Speid          29 F River Road Vet    57:37 18:33 
   96          361 Karen Adelson             River Road Vet    57:37 18:33 
   97   4/6    358 Jason Clay           38 M                   57:40 18:34 
   98  11/23   357 Jolene Roberts       32 F                   57:40 18:34 
   99   9/11   281 Christine Briggs     48 F                   57:44 18:35 
  100   3/3    280 Claire Briggs        19 F                   57:44 18:35 
  101  10/11   277 Sue Richard          48 F                   57:46 18:36 
  102  11/16   217 Brenda Jackson       50 F                   57:47 18:36 
  103   9/12   275 Devan Demmons        25 F                   57:49 18:37 
  104   4/4    276 Kevin Demmons        25 M                   57:50 18:37 
  105  13/14   278 Mike Richard         58 M                   57:52 18:38 
  106  11/11   236 Jennifer Kent        43 F Country Kennel    57:54 18:38 
  107   1/1    343 Seamus McKaig        18 M                   58:05 18:42 
  108  12/16   342 Nancy McKaig         53 F                   58:06 18:42 
  109   5/6    244 Scott Barnes         39 M Prentiss-carlis   58:24 18:48 
  110  12/23   243 Jennifer Barnes      32 F Prentiss-carlis   58:25 18:48 
  111   6/6    310 Chandler Buie        35 M Prentiss-carlis   58:26 18:49 
  112  13/23   311 Lisa Vanhooser       34 F Prentiss-carlis   58:27 18:49 
  113  14/23   287 Kate Normen          30 F                   58:31 18:50 
  114  13/16   339 Karen Thibodeau      55 F                   58:32 18:51 
  115  10/12   340 Kimberley Patterson  29 F                   58:35 18:52 
  116  11/12   341 Mariah Cassidy       21 F                   58:37 18:52 
  117  15/23   330 Jessica Dumont       30 F                   58:55 18:58 
  118  12/12   328 Taylor Pelkey        27 F                   58:58 18:59 
  119  16/23   329 Danielle Dumont      37 F                   58:58 18:59 
  120  10/12   346 Tim West             47 M                 1:00:01 19:19 
  121          297 Mary Small              F                 1:00:02 19:20 
  122  11/12   219 Peter Prince         46 M                 1:00:30 19:29 
  123          220 Karen Deck              F                 1:00:30 19:29 
  124   1/2    351 Jenika Buck          12 F                 1:02:10 20:01 
  125  17/23   352 Jessica Moie         31 F                 1:02:10 20:01 
  126  18/23   353 Melanie Madore       32 F                 1:02:13 20:02 
  127          260 Kristi Fournier         F                 1:02:15 20:03 
  128   3/4    355 Emily Sirois          8 F                 1:02:20 20:04 
  129  19/23   354 Tracy Deschaine      32 F                 1:02:20 20:04 
  130  12/12   350 Randy Allen          43 M                 1:02:20 20:04 
  131   4/4    347 Bryce Jorden         13 M                 1:02:51 20:14 
  132  20/23   348 Jamie Jordan         39 F                 1:02:52 20:14 
  133  14/16   345 Patricia Hogan       53 F                 1:02:54 20:15 
  134  14/14   344 Alan Pellieter       52 M                 1:02:56 20:16 
  135   4/4    321 Kiarra Conklin        5 F                 1:02:59 20:17 
  136  21/23   322 Terri Conklin        35 F                 1:02:59 20:17 
  137   3/3    319 Donna Gantner        64 F                 1:03:30 20:27 
  138  15/16   317 Sheila Huntley       54 F                 1:03:30 20:27 
  139  16/16   299 Lori Watson          58 F                 1:03:38 20:29 
  140  22/23   252 Danielle Parks       35 F                 1:03:43 20:31 
  141   2/2    216 Ally Boise           10 F                 1:04:51 20:53 
  142  23/23   215 Meg Jordan           34 F                 1:04:52 20:53



               - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

                                AWARDS LIST

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                           FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Elizabeth Young      31                   23:27 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                            MALE OVERALL RESULTS
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Andrew Goupee        34                   17:00 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 7
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1    52 Bryce Edwards         7   36:08 
    2    57 Jack Marquis          7   37:32 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 7
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1    34 Emily Kneser          7   30:10 
    2    74 Midison Worster       3   52:47 
    3    83 Abigail Chapman       7   55:45 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                          MALE AGE GROUP:  8 - 12
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1    62 Collin Karnes        10   39:51 
    2    64 Parker Edwards       10   42:40 
    3    69 Enoch Laskey         11   49:05 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  8 - 12
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1   124 Jenika Buck          12 1:02:10 
    2   128 Emily Sirois          8 1:02:20 
    3   141 Ally Boise           10 1:04:51 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1     2 Matt Keresey         15   17:51 
    2     8 Gage Smith           13   21:44 
    3    19 Dwight Knighty       13   25:42 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1    15 Audree O'Meara       13   24:03 
    2    49 Kayla Boucher        14   35:15 
    3    94 Jenna Reed           13   56:44 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------



                         MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1   107 Seamus McKaig        18   58:05 
 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1    33 Kate Keresey         19   29:48 
    2    45 Alexis Melton        16   34:37 
    3   100 Claire Briggs        19   57:44 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1     4 Douglas Bailey       28   19:35 
    2     6 Randy Whitmore       28   19:52 
    3    86 Jacob Kipping        24   55:48 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1    38 Amanda Black         26   31:04 
    2    39 Caitlin Goodwin      20   33:04 
    3    58 Lauren Wilbur        25   37:33 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1     5 Ben Parsons          38   19:42 
    2    12 Shawn Landry         38   23:23 
    3    97 Jason Clay           38   57:40 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1    20 Ashlee Sargent       30   25:44 
    2    21 Tonya Pickering      36   25:50 
    3    24 Michele Landry       38   26:29 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1     3 Eric Petley          44   19:17 
    2    10 Mark Libby           41   23:10 
    3    17 Andrew Kinghtly      42   25:41 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1    31 Diana Thomas         43   28:39 
    2    32 Ann Goodwin          45   29:07 
    3    42 Cathy McKay          44   33:36 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1     7 David Slagger        52   21:31 



    2     9 Eisso Atzema         51   21:46 
    3    11 Bill Roirdan         50   23:15 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1    14 Teri Carson          50   23:37 
    2    25 Linda Fuller         57   26:42 
    3    26 Tina Ouellette       52   27:04 
 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1    23 Dave Samuelian       68   25:59 
    2    53 Lynn Matoush         63   36:09 
    3    56 Paul Ciarrocchi      67   37:22 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1    37 Robin Emery          68   30:30 
    2    76 Ruth Osborne         60   52:51 
    3   137 Donna Gantner        64 1:03:30 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1    22 Doug Allen           73   25:51 
    2    77 Owen Fuller          70   52:59 
    3    78 John Field           74   53:30 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1    55 Mary Alice Bruce     76   37:12 
    2    68 Gina Butler          81   46:53 
    3    71 Calista Winter       78   50:45 


